
XX Women's World Championship 2011
Brasil

Match Team Statistics

SAT 3 DEC 2011
15:45

Barueri

HBW4006_83 1.0 Report Created  FRI 16 DEC 2011 10:31

Match No: 6 KAZ  30 - 29  AUS Attendance: 200

(10 - 12) (20 - 17)

Referees: JOHANSSON Michael / KLIKO Jasmin (SWE)

KAZ - Kazakhstan
Players

No. Name
Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT
Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 TAVARES Maria Odeth 1 59:43

2 VIEGAS Joelma Patricia 5/5 100 1/1 2/2 2/2 1 2 41:44

4 BARROS Elzira De Fatima

6 CALANDULA Bombo Madalena 5/6 83 5/6 1 1 1 1 55:15

7 MORAIS Carolina Martene 3/4 75 3/4 59:36

8 ALMEIDA Nair Filipe 3/6 50 2/2 1/4 1 5 1 1 43:13

9 GUIALO Isabel Evelize

10 FERNANDES Isabel 1/5 20 0/1 0/2 0/1 1/1 3 1 1 1 32:34

11 KIALA Luisa 5/9 56 4/5 1/1 0/3 3 2 35:27

12 BARBOSA Neyde Marisa 0:05

13 ANDRE Matilde

14 BERNARDO Natalia Maria 1/1 100 1/1 1 6:44

15 CARLOS Azenaide Danila 2/6 33 0/1 2/5 6 3 38:46

16 BRANCO Cristina 0:12

18 KIALA Marcelina 5/11 45 5/7 0/4 2 2 2 1 42:36

20 QUITONGO Rossana Wandy 1 4:05

Bench/Team 1

30/53 57 17/22 7/9 3/18 0/1 3/3 12 19 6 5 2 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 TAVARES Maria Odeth 8/35 23 3/16 19 4/10 40 1/3 33 0/3 0 0/3 0

12 BARBOSA Neyde Marisa 0/1 0 0/1 0

16 BRANCO Cristina 0/1 0 0/1 0

Totals 8/37 22 3/16 19 4/10 40 1/3 33 0/5 0 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 17 3 2 22 77

Wing Shots 7 1 1 9 78

9m Shots 3 8 5 1 1 18 17

7m Shots 1 n/a 1 0

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs
Totals 30 13 8 1 1 53 57

Number of Attacks: 67, Scoring Efficiency: 45%
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Referees: JOHANSSON Michael / KLIKO Jasmin (SWE)

KAZ - Kazakhstan

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 TAVARES M 2 VIEGAS J

1/1 1/1 2/2

1/1

4 BARROS E 6 CALANDULA B

2/2

2/2 1/1 0/1

7 MORAIS C

2/2 1/1
1-Missed

8 ALMEIDA N

0/1 1/1

0/1 1/1

1/1
1-Missed

9 GUIALO I

10 FERNANDES I

0/1

0/1 1/1 0/1

0/1

11 KIALA L

3/3

1/1 1/1
3-Missed 1-Blocked

12 BARBOSA N 13 ANDRE M 14 BERNARDO N

1/1

15 CARLOS A

1/1

1/3
2-Missed

16 BRANCO C

18 KIALA M

1/1

1/2 1/2

1/2 1/1 0/1
1-Missed 1-Post

20 QUITONGO R

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

5/7 2/2 3/3

6/7 3/5 2/5

6/10 2/2 1/2
8-Missed 1-Post 1-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/3
2/4

1/3

0/0

14/15 0/6

4/6
1/8

2/4
3/3

0/1

3/5
1/4

3/5

0/0

4/61/2

3/6
0/0

6/10
3/3

5/5

0/3 1/4 1/5

1/8 4/9

0/2 0/3 1/3

1 TAVARES M

0/3 1/4 1/5

1/7 4/8

0/2 0/3 1/3

12 BARBOSA N

0/1

16 BRANCO C

0/1
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Referees: JOHANSSON Michael / KLIKO Jasmin (SWE)
AUS - Australia

Players
No. Name

Shots
G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence
AS TF ST BS

Penalties
YC 2Min RC DR

TP

1 XU Mo 2 47:17

2 WEI Qiuxiang 5/7 71 1/1 1/3 1/1 2/2 2 2 37:41

3 LIU Yun 2 13:53

5 LI Bing 2/3 67 1/2 1/1 5 4 3 1 46:51

6 WANG Chanchan 1/2 50 1/2 20:37

7 LUAN Zheng 3:14

8 LI Yao 4/5 80 1/1 3/4 3 1 1 35:58

9 LAN Chunlei 4/4 100 3/3 1/1 7:45

10 WANG Shasha 2/6 33 0/1 2/5 3 2 54:45

11 WU Nana 0/3 0 0/2 0/1 24:02

16 ZHU Yun 12:43

17 SUN Laimiao 3/3 100 3/3 1 1 1 9:48

18 SHA Zhengwen 2/2 100 2/2 1 2 37:21

19 LI Weiwei 0/2 0 0/1 0/1 2:41

21 ZHAO Jiaqin 6/7 86 5/6 1/1 8 1 1 53:10

23 WU Yin 0/2 0 0/2 1 5 12:14

Bench/Team

29/46 63 13/21 6/11 2/6 5/5 3/3 14 26 7 3 3Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots F ast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

1 XU Mo 9/31 29 1/12 8 0/6 0 7/10 70 1/1 100 0/2 0

16 ZHU Yun 4/12 33 2/8 25 1/2 50 1/1 100 0/1 0

Totals 13/43 30 3/20 15 1/8 13 8/11 73 1/1 100 0/3 0

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 13 3 2 3 21 62

Wing Shots 6 4 1 11 55

9m Shots 2 1 1 2 6 33

7m Shots 5 n/a 5 100

Fast Breaks 3 3 100

Breakthroughs
Totals 29 8 2 2 5 46 63

Number of Attacks: 68, Scoring Efficiency: 43%
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Match No: 6 KAZ  30 - 29  AUS Attendance: 200

(10 - 12) (20 - 17)

Referees: JOHANSSON Michael / KLIKO Jasmin (SWE)

AUS - Australia

Shots Distribution
Players
Goals / Shots
1 XU M 2 WEI Q

2/2 1/1 1/2

0/1

1/1

3 LIU Y 5 LI B

1/1

1/1

1-Blocked

6 WANG C

1/1 0/1

7 LUAN Z 8 LI Y

1/1

2/2

1/1
1-Missed

9 LAN C

1/1 2/2

1/1

10 WANG S

1/1 1/1
1-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

11 WU N

0/1

0/1

1-Blocked

16 ZHU Y 17 SUN L

1/1 2/2

18 SHA Z

1/1

1/1

19 LI W

0/1

0/1

21 ZHAO J

1/1 2/2

1/1 1/1

1/1
1-Blocked

23 WU Y

0/1

1-Post

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

3/3 3/4 4/5

7/8 5/9

2/2 3/3 2/3
2-Missed 2-Post 5-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

3/6
0/0

6/10

0/0

4/6 1/2

3/5
1/4

3/5
3/3

5/5

4/6
1/8

2/4

0/0

14/150/6

3/3
2/4

1/3
3/3

0/1

2/7 0/2 0/3

1/7 2/5 3/5

4/10 0/2 1/2

1 XU M

1/3 0/1 0/3

1/5 1/4 2/4

3/8 0/1 1/2

16 ZHU Y

1/4 0/1

0/2 1/1 1/1

1/2 0/1

LEGEND
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs DR Disqualification with report FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots n/a not applicable RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals
TO Turnover TP Time Played Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
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